SHEET NO.

1

6-11
12-14
15-23

24
25-30
31-32
33-34
35-39

40
41-42
43-44

45

46

a7

48
49-79
80-85

86

INDEX OF SHEETS

DESCRIPTION ' SHEET NO.
COVER SHEET 87
INDEX OF SHEETS 88-89
LIST OF HIGHWAY STANDARDS 00-92
GENERAL NOTES

93
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

94

TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS

95-96
SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
97-98

TIE POINTS AND BENCHMARKS

99-100
PLAN AND PROFILE SHEETS

101-102
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION STAGE |
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION STAGE Il | 103
EROSION CONTROL PLAN SHEETS | 104
RIPRAP PLAN SHEET

105-108
GUARDRAIL PLAN SHEETS
RIGHT-OF-WAY PLANS 109
COMMERGIAL ENTRANGE DETAIL STA. 424+67.69 RT. 110
TR 190 (1300 E) DETAIL STA. 431+72.21RT. 111-131
FIELD ENTRANCE DETAIL STA 431+90.15 LT. 132-134
FIELD ENTRANCE DETAIL STA 437+16.18 LT, 135-140
S.N.057-0244 PLAN SHEETS (SWEET &4 INTENTIORALY BLANIK) 141
EXISTING STRUCTURE DETAILS '

142-144

GENERAL PLAN AND ELEVATION SHEET PCBC @ 200+55.32

DESCRIPTION
GENERAL PLAN AND ELEVATION SHEET PCBC @ 431+93.38
SINGLE CELL PRECAST BOX CULVERT END SETIONS DETAIL

SINGLE CELL PRECAST BOX CULVERT END SECTIONS WITH
PIPE GRATES DETAIL

MILLING AND PAVING TRANSITION DETAILS

POROUS GRANULAR EMBANKMENT DETAILS

WIDTH RESTRICTION SIGNING DETAIL

SIDEROADS & SIDESTREETS (RURAL) DISTRICT DETAIL
FIELD ENTRANCES (NONCOMMERCIAL RURAL) DIST DETAIL

PRIVATE AND COMMERCIAL ENTRANCES (NONCOMMERCIAL
AND COMMERCIAL RURAL) DISTRICT DETAIL

FIELD TILE SYSTEMS (TREATMENT OF EXISTING) DIST DETAIL

TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION DEVICES (ROAD &
SIDEROCAD/STREET CLOSURES) DISTRICT DETAIL

PAVEMENT MARKING AND MARKERS (RURAL & URBAN
APPLICATIONS) DISTRICT DETAIL

SURVEY MARKERS TYPE 1& 2 (SPECIAL) DISTRICT DETAIL |
SURVEY MONUMENT COVER ASSEMBLY DISTICT DETAIL
CROSS SECTION SHEETS FAP 315 (US 136)

CROSS SECTION SHEETS CE STA. 424+67.69

CROSS SECTION SHEETS TR 190 (CR 1300 E)

CROSS SECTION SHEET CUT ALONG THE CL OF PROPOSED
PCBC AT STA 200+55.32

CROSS SECTION SHEETS FE STA. 431+90.15

FILE NAME = USER NAME

: hoganby DESIGNED - — REVISED - [,

ci\pw.uork \pwidothogank |\d0142533\05 70§52 - sht-1ndex.dgn DRAWN

REVISED e STATE OF ILLINOIS

PLOT SCALE = 180.0800  / in. CHECKED -

- REVISED -  ___ _________ DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

F.AP,
RTE. SECTION COUNTY

TOTAL
SHEETS

SHEET
NO.

INDEX OF SHEETS 315 1218R-2 MCLEAN

144

PLOT DATE

= 872272011 DATE O REVISED - SCALE:

2
CONTRACT NO. 70552

SHEET NO. 1 OF 1 SHEETS ! STA, TO STA. [iLLINOIS]FED. AID PROJECT




