INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NO.	DESCRIPTION	SHEET NO.	DESCRIPTION			
1	COVER SHEET	87	GENERAL PLAN AND ELEVATION SHEET PCBC @ 431+93.38			
2	INDEX OF SHEETS	88-89	SINGLE CELL PRECAST BOX CULVERT END SETIONS DETAIL			
3	LIST OF HIGHWAY STANDARDS	90-92	SINGLE CELL PRECAST BOX CULVERT END SECTIONS WITH			
4-5	GENERAL NOTES	93	PIPE GRATES DETAIL			
6-11	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES		MILLING AND PAVING TRANSITION DETAILS			
12-14	TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS	94	POROUS GRANULAR EMBANKMENT DETAILS			
15-23	SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES	95-96	WIDTH RESTRICTION SIGNING DETAIL			
24	TIE POINTS AND BENCHMARKS	97-98	SIDEROADS & SIDESTREETS (RURAL) DISTRICT DETAIL			
25-30	PLAN AND PROFILE SHEETS	99-100	FIELD ENTRANCES (NONCOMMERCIAL RURAL) DIST DETAIL			
31-32	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION STAGE I	101-102	PRIVATE AND COMMERCIAL ENTRANCES (NONCOMMERCIAL AND COMMERCIAL RURAL) DISTRICT DETAIL			
33-34	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION STAGE II	103	FIELD TILE SYSTEMS (TREATMENT OF EXISTING) DIST DETAIL			
35-39	EROSION CONTROL PLAN SHEETS	104	TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION DEVICES (ROAD & SIDEROAD/STREET CLOSURES) DISTRICT DETAIL			
40	RIPRAP PLAN SHEET	105-108	PAVEMENT MARKING AND MARKERS (RURAL & URBAN			
41-42	GUARDRAIL PLAN SHEETS	100 100	APPLICATIONS) DISTRICT DETAIL			
43-44	RIGHT-OF-WAY PLANS	109	SURVEY MARKERS TYPE 1 & 2 (SPECIAL) DISTRICT DETAIL			
45	COMMERCIAL ENTRANCE DETAIL STA. 424+67.69 RT.	110	SURVEY MONUMENT COVER ASSEMBLY DISTICT DETAIL			
46	TR 190 (1300 E) DETAIL STA. 431+72.21 RT.	111-131	CROSS SECTION SHEETS FAP 315 (US 136)			
47	FIELD ENTRANCE DETAIL STA 431+90.15 LT.	132-134	CROSS SECTION SHEETS CE STA. 424+67.69			
48	FIELD ENTRANCE DETAIL STA 437+16.18 LT.	135-140	CROSS SECTION SHEETS TR 190 (CR 1300 E)			
49-79	S.N. 057-0244 PLAN SHEETS (SHEET 69 INTENTIONALLY BLANK)	141	CROSS SECTION SHEET CUT ALONG THE CL OF PROPOSED PCBC AT STA 200+55.32			
80-85	EXISTING STRUCTURE DETAILS	140 144				
86	GENERAL PLAN AND ELEVATION SHEET PCBC @ 200+55.32	142-144	CROSS SECTION SHEETS FE STA. 431+90.15			

JOHALES JILLINOIS PED AD F									AID PROJECT		
	[PLOT DATE = 8/22/2011	NATE -	REVISED -		SCALE:	SHEET NO. 1 OF 1 SHEETS	STA TO STA		Ta	TO BROIECT
- 1		PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 '/ in.	CHECKED -	REVISED	DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	INDEX OF SHEETS					CONTRACT NO 70552
- 1	c:\pw.work\pwidot\hagenby\d0142533\D570	52-sht-index.dgn	DRAWN	REVISED	STATE OF ILLINOIS				315	1218R-2	MCI FAN 144 2
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	***		1 07177 111111				RTE.	SECTION	COUNTY SHEETS NO.	
- 1	FILE NAME :	USER NAME = hoganb,	DESIGNED -	REVISED -					F.A.P.	CCOTION	TOTAL SHEET